
 
 

 
 
 
 
Abilene Weekday Preschool Calendar 

2024-2025 
 
August 29    Thursday              “Meet & Greet”  
September 2    Monday   Labor Day — no school 
September 3    Tuesday   1st Day of School     
September 25-26   Wednesday-Thursday  Grand Day 
 

October 9-10                  Wednesday-Thursday  Team Spirit Day 
October 14                    Monday          Fall Break – no school                       
October 15-16                 Tuesday-Wednesday   Fall Pictures   
October 19    Saturday                 The Fall Thing  
October 23-24   Wednesday-Thursday  Fire Truck Visit (tentative) 
 

November 11   Monday   Veterans Day – no school 
November 20-21  Wednesday-Thursday  Thanksgiving Feast 
November 25-28   Monday-Thursday  Thanksgiving break – no school 
 
December 2   Monday   Return to School 
December 5-8    Thursday-Sunday  Abilene’s Singing Christmas Tree 
December 18-19                Wednesday-Thursday              Christmas Parties  
December 23-January 3    Monday-Friday           Christmas Holidays – no school 
 

January 6      Monday      Return to School 
January 7   Tuesday   In-House Registration Opens for 2025-2026 
January 15-16    Wednesday-Thursday               Comfy Cozy Day 
January 20                   Monday   MLK Holiday — no school 
January 28   Tuesday   Abilene Weekday Open House 
 

February 12-13                   Wednesday-Thursday         Valentine Parties 
February 17                        Monday                                   Presidents Day Holiday — no school 
 

March 3-6                                Monday-Thursday                    Dr. Seuss Week  
March 17-18                            Monday-Tuesday  Spring Pictures                
March 19-20                       Wednesday-Thursday        Pastries with Parents                                             
March 24   Monday   K-5 International Day 
 
April 7-14                  Monday-Monday                Spring Break — no school 
April 15   Tuesday   Return to School 
April 16-17                Wednesday-Thursday  Easter Celebrations 
April 21   Monday   K-5 Tea Party  
 

May 8     Thursday   Fun Day - Evans Towne Center Park 
May 14     Wednesday   K4 Graduation & End of the Year Parties for M/W  
May 15     Thursday   K5 Graduation & End of Year Parties for T/Th  
 
 

Dates are subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances. 
Rev. 01/18/2024 


